york air-conditioning products
ECOFRIO v2 / ECOFRIO v2 Plus
Air cooled chiller / heat pump
YLCA 12 to 27 / YLHA 12 to 27 Plus
A complete range from 12 kW up to 25.8 kW
Indoor water terminals: see page 86
Features
• Scroll compressor units

ys
te
m
sECOFRIO v2 / ECOFRIO v2 Plus
YLCA 12 to 27 / YLHA 12 to 27 Plus
E-COM-C1101
02/03
Compatibility table / Codes
YLCA Model  12 TC  15 TC  20 TC  27 TC
Cooling only units (Pack included) S668551282 S668551582 S668552082 S668552782
YLHA Plus Model  12 TC  15 TC  20 TC  27 TC
Heat pump units (Pack included) S668651285 S668651585 S668652085 S668652785
Use this unit code when a factory fitted option is NOT required
Accessories (Supplied loose)
Water tank
30 Liters S613990300 - S613990300
115 Liters - S613991150 - S613991150
Water tank + heater
30 L + 4.5 kW (3~) - S613990305 -
30 L + 6 kW (3~) - S613990306 -
115 L + 10.5 kW (3~) - S613991151
Remote control S613802011
Remote terminal S613802231
BMS Communication S613802041
Anti vibration mounting S613029001 S613029002 S613029001 S613029002